Commercial Filming Fee/Charge

2017/18 Pricing  Service GST
$ Structure Category status
\\[} Description
1. Application fee (non refundable)
a. Low impact 176.00 4 H Exempt
b. Medium impact 350.00 4 H Exempt
C. High impact 367.00 4 H Exempt
2. Administration of Traffic Management Plans
a. Low impact 116.50 4 J Exempt
b. Medium impact 233.00 4 N Exempt
C. High impact 246.50 4 J Exempt
3. Still photography and Commercial
photography
Still photography - professional (for personal use) 61.00 4 J Exempt
Commercial photography/filming per day 367.00 4 N Exempt
4. Filming bond 1,500.00 4 J Exempt
Notes:

1.

If using Council facilities other fees may apply, eg. Facility hire fees, vehicular access fees, cleaning bonds etc. See
fees for council facilities elsewhere within the Fees and Charges document.

It should be noted that fees may be waivered or reduced in accordance with the Local Government Filming Protocol
2009 - to be determined by the Film Contact Officer.

Major revisions to a filming application will incur a surcharge of 756% of original application fee.

Applications received with less than 7 days notice will incur a surcharge of 756% of original application fee.

With all fees and charges for 2017/18 GST is inclusive if applicable.
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